Blutspenden in 59302 bis zum 12.06.2025

Fr
Di
Mi
SO
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Di
Mi

10.01.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.01.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

06.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.02.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.03.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

11.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Oelde 59302 - Stromberg
Lambertus-Schule
SchulstralRe 2

Oelde 59302
DRK-Haus
Poststr. 21

Oelde 59302
DRK-Haus
Poststr. 21

Oelde 59302 - Sinninghausen
Ludgerus-Heim
Am Kirchplatz 6

Oelde 59302 - Lette
Heimathaus Letter Deele
Beelener Stralle 7

Herzebrock 33442
Josefschule
JahnstralRe 17

Herzebrock-Clarholz 33442 - Clarholz
Wilbrandschule
SchulstralRe 18

Oelde 59302 - Stromberg
Lambertus-Schule
SchulstralRe 2

Oelde 59302
DRK-Haus
Poststr. 21

Oelde 59302
DRK-Haus
Poststr. 21



SO
Do
Do
Do

27.04.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Oelde 59302 - Sinninghausen
Ludgerus-Heim
Am Kirchplatz 6

Oelde 59302 - Lette
Heimathaus Letter Deele
Beelener StralRe 7

Herzebrock 33442
Josefschule
JahnstraRe 17

Herzebrock-Clarholz 33442 - Clarholz
Wilbrandschule
Schulstrafe 18



