Blutspenden in 59302 bis zum 12.06.2025

Fr	10.01.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 - Stromberg Lambertus-Schule Schulstraße 2
Di	21.01.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 DRK-Haus Poststr. 21
Mi	22.01.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 DRK-Haus Poststr. 21
So	26.01.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 - Sünninghausen Ludgerus-Heim Am Kirchplatz 6
Do	06.02.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 - Lette Heimathaus Letter Deele Beelener Straße 7
Do	27.02.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Herzebrock 33442 Josefschule Jahnstraße 17
Do	06.03.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Herzebrock-Clarholz 33442 - Clarholz Wilbrandschule Schulstraße 18
Fr	11.04.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 - Stromberg Lambertus-Schule Schulstraße 2
Di	22.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 DRK-Haus Poststr. 21
Mi	23.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 DRK-Haus Poststr. 21

So	27.04.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 - Sünninghausen Ludgerus-Heim Am Kirchplatz 6
Do	08.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oelde 59302 - Lette Heimathaus Letter Deele Beelener Straße 7
Do	05.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Herzebrock 33442 Josefschule Jahnstraße 17
Do	12.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Herzebrock-Clarholz 33442 - Clarholz Wilbrandschule Schulstraße 18